
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1155                       20508

 105 CHINA                                     3142                       41047

 106 TAIWAN                                    4990                       33919

 108 HG KONG                                   3242                       28405

 110 VIETNAM                                    206                        2709

 111 THAILND                                   2758                       31076

 112 SNGAPOR                                    919                        9522

 113 MALYSIA                                   2548                       22171

 117 PHILPIN                                    240                       14029

 118 INDNSIA                                   3365                        7869

 123 INDIA                                        -                        2720

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         324

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         527

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         739

 133 IRAN                                         -                        6417

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         339

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         988

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1289

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1560

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         547

 205 U KING                                     252                        2538

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1223

 207 NETHLDS                                   1428                        4152

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1843

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        8169

 213 GERMANY                                    315                        6933

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1058

 220 ITALY                                      252                        2434

 223 POLAND                                       -                         905

 224 RUSSIAN                                    205                         895

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1667

 227 HUNGARY                                    434                       19045

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        2421

 245 CZECH                                        -                         497

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1624

 304 USA                                       3615                       41181

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        8713

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         210

 410 BRAZIL                                     630                        6231

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         440

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         669

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1473

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1155                       19908

 105 CHINA                                     3142                       40356

 106 TAIWAN                                    4990                       33919

 108 HG KONG                                   3242                       28405

 110 VIETNAM                                    206                        2709

 111 THAILND                                   2758                       30349

 112 SNGAPOR                                    919                        9522

 113 MALYSIA                                   2548                       22171

 117 PHILPIN                                    240                       14029

 118 INDNSIA                                   3365                        7869

 123 INDIA                                        -                        2720

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         324

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         527

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         739

 133 IRAN                                         -                        6417

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         339

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         988

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1289

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1560

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         547

 205 U KING                                     252                        2538

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1223

 207 NETHLDS                                   1428                        4152

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1843

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        8169

 213 GERMANY                                    315                        6933

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1058

 220 ITALY                                      252                        2434

 223 POLAND                                       -                         905



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

303                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN                                    205                         895

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1667

 227 HUNGARY                                    434                       19045

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        2421

 245 CZECH                                        -                         497

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1624

 304 USA                                       3615                       40404

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        8713

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         210

 410 BRAZIL                                     630                        6231

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         440

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         669

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1473

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   1155                       19376

 105 CHINA                                     2805                       39731

 106 TAIWAN                                    4990                       33919

 108 HG KONG                                   3242                       28405

 110 VIETNAM                                    206                        2385

 111 THAILND                                   2758                       30349

 112 SNGAPOR                                    919                        9522

 113 MALYSIA                                   2548                       22171

 117 PHILPIN                                    240                       14029

 118 INDNSIA                                   3365                        7869

 123 INDIA                                        -                        2720

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                         324

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         527

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         739

 133 IRAN                                         -                        6417

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         339

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         988

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1289

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1560

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         547

 205 U KING                                     252                        2538

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1223

 207 NETHLDS                                   1428                        4152

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1843

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        8169

 213 GERMANY                                    315                        6933

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1058

 220 ITALY                                      252                        2434

 223 POLAND                                       -                         905

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         690

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1667

 227 HUNGARY                                    434                       19045

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1606

 245 CZECH                                        -                         497

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1624

 304 USA                                       3615                       40404

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        8713

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         210

 410 BRAZIL                                     630                        6231

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         440

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         669

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1473

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            0            442

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -            0            796

 304 USA            KL             -              -           16           3586

 501 MOROCCO        KL             -              -            0            669

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            0            437

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            0          10950

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG           120           1155         4759          17315

 105 CHINA          KG           685           2805         8624          38146

 106 TAIWAN         KG           261           4990         2844          33919

 108 HG KONG        KG           240           3242         5189          27648
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

3030107                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        KG            30            206          674           2385

 111 THAILND        KG            46           2758         9650          29077

 112 SNGAPOR        KG           216            919         6794           9522

 113 MALYSIA        KG           738           1152          938           4277

 117 PHILPIN        KG            14            240          974          14029

 118 INDNSIA        KG          4704           3365         7337           7869

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -         2410           2720

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -          100            324

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -           22            527

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -         6676           6417

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -          171            339

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -          744           1289

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -           96           1560

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -          324            547

 205 U KING         KG            73            252         4457           2538

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -          246           1223

 207 NETHLDS        KG          3660           1428         4140           4152

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          382           1843

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         1853           6001

 213 GERMANY        KG            15            315        23219           6933

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -           40            627

 220 ITALY          KG            73            252          104           1638

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -          512            905

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -           50            690

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          203           1667

 227 HUNGARY        KG            26            434         1542          19045

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         1584           1606

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -          100            497

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          297           1624

 304 USA            KG          1480           3615        14036          36598

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          744           4220

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -            4            210

 410 BRAZIL         KG           224            630         2052           5936

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -          200            440

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -           75           1473

                                                                

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            600

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            691

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            727

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            777

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


